
Mercer SWCD Annual
 Tree Seedling Sale-2022

Ordering Deadline
March 5, 2022 

 Guidelines
Anyone may order these 

1-3 year old bare root seedlings.

Seedlings will be approximately 
6-18 inches in height. With the

exception of the apple whips that
are approximately 3-4 feet in height.

Payment by cash or check only!
     Make checks out to: Mercer SWCD

No refunds will be given on
seedlings, survival is not

guaranteed.

Keep this flyer for reminder of
tree seedling pick-up; no

additional notification will be
provided.

Seedling pick-up
dates &

Locations
April 5, 2022 pick-up will be available
from 2:00-5:00pm at the mercer county

Fairgrounds 1001 W Market St, Celina, OHio
45822. We will be located in the commercial

Building!

April 6 & 7 2022 pick-up will be available
from 7:30am-4:00pm at the mercer swcd

office located at 220 w. livingston st, suite 1
celina, ohio 45822

419-586-3289 Extension 3

At the Mercer swcd office
On the mercer swcd website 

Mercer soil & Water conservation
district facebook page

Order forms are available

 
**Make sure to check out our Facebook
page to ensure that we still have the

trees you want to order in stock!!

Tree availability is limited and 
certain  species may be in short

supply.



Mercer SWCD
Annual Tree 
Seedling Sale
2022

Number of
Packets

Price Per
PacketSpecies Total

Total Amount Due

Conifers
(Evergreen)

 
Packets 

of
5

Seedlings

Common Bald Cypress
Colorado Blue Spruce

Norway Spruce

Scotch Pine
Douglas Fir

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

Deciduous
Trees

 
Packets 

of
5

Seedlings

Shrubs
 

Packets 
of
5

Seedlings

Red Chokeberry

Common Lilac

Roughleaf Dogwood

Sargent Crabapple

$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

Peachleaf Willow

Pussy Willow

Red Maple
Sweet Birch

Swamp White Oak
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

Chinkapin Oak
Bur Oak $8.00

Name:___________________________
Address:_________________________
City:_______________State:_________
Zip Code:__________
Phone:_______________________
Email:____________________________

Wildlife
Apple Tree

one 3-4'
Whip

Domestic Apple $7.00

***Sales tax has already been added to the sale price!

Return order forms to 220 w. livingston st, suite 1 celina, ohio 45822
or by scanning and sending to swcd@mercercountyohio.org 

Make checks payable to: Mercer SWCD

mailto:swcd@mercercountyohio.org


Species

Mature 
Height
(Feet)

Growth Rate 
S- Slow

M-Moderate
R-Rapid

Light
P-Partial

F-Full Description

Red Chokeberry

Common Lilac

Roughleaf

Dogwood

Common Bald 

Cypress

Colorado Blue 

Spruce

Norway Spruce

Peachleaf Willow

Chinkapin Oak

Pussy Willow

Sargent Crabapple

Douglas Fir

Red Maple

Sweet Birch

Scotch Pine

Domestic Apple

70 30

Mature 
Spread
(feet)

M P-F
Soft, feathery needles turn russet-red in Autumn. Loses its

needles in winter and grows new needles in spring. Adaptive

to a wide range of conditions.

60 20 S P-F
A conical-shaped evergreen tree with short stiff needles.

Often used in residential landscapes. Needles are often blue

green in color.

60 30 M-R P-F
A large, pyramidal tree with long, cylindrical cones that

hang on the dark green weeping branches. Adaptable and

good for windbreaks.

Large tree with compact crown. Boasts brilliant deep red

and yellow fall colors with red stems in winter.
60 40 M-R P-F

Tree Information

Bur Oak

Swamp White Oak

Has wide-spreading horizontal branches and wine-red fall

color. This native tree provides shade for larger landscapes

.

80 100 S-M F

80

60

80

80

25

25

50

25

8

8

10

30

20

40

80

70

20

15

45

15

12

5

12

20

s-m

M

s-m

S-M

R

R

M

R

M

s

M

M

P-F

F

F

F

p-F

F

F

P-F

F

P-F

F

P-F

A broadly conical to narrow, pyramidal evergreen tree

which has open, tiered branches that are slightly pendulous.

Excellent specimen plant or used to create screening.

Dark bocky bark at bottom of trunk and orange colored

bark on the upper portion of trunk. Bares woody cones of an

oval shape approximately 1-3 inches long.

The branches bear lustrous dark green leaves that turn

yellow/brown in the fall, bears large acorns with fringed

caps, best for parks, spacious yards, or other larger areas.

Performs well in alkaline soils, have glossy coarsely-

toothed leaves that are smaller then most oak trees best

used in parks or larger areas.

Can be a native tree or large shrub  In early spring, the

silky furry catkins open before the leaves appear to signal

spring is on the way.

Leaves can be 2-6 inches long, broad, and turn golden

yellow in the fall. Attracts butterflies and serves as a

catepiller/larval host.

has rough textured leaves, fleshy white fruit, and foliage

that turns burgundy red in the fall. flowers attract

pollinators and fruit attracts birds. Best used along wood

edges and stream banks.

Extremely hardy and thrives with little care, has fragrant

flowers, can be used in landscaping areas

Long, oval shaped leaves that turn a red to reddish purple in

the fall has red berries that attract different species of

birds prefers wetter areas.

Has fragrant white flowers in the spring, produces a red

fruit that attracts birds and other types of wildlife, turns

yellow in the fall usually used for landscaping

Leaves are a yellowish-green above and pale to white

beneath and are long and finely serrate. Best planted by

stream banksand wet areas.

Leaves grow 2-4 inches, with a oval shape, and bare a small

apple. Can be planted in wet areas and will attract wildlife.


