MERCER SWCD ANNUAL TREE SEEDLING SALE-2022

ORDER FORMS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE MERCER SWCD OFFICE ON THE MERCER SWCD WEBSITE MERCER SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT FACEBOOK PAGE

**MAKE SURE TO CHECK OUT OUR FACEBOOK PAGE TO ENSURE THAT WE STILL HAVE THE TREES YOU WANT TO ORDER IN STOCK!!



ORDERING DEADLINE MARCH 5, 2022

TREE AVAILABILITY IS LIMITED AND CERTAIN SPECIES MAY BE IN SHORT SUPPLY.

SEEDLING PICK-UP

ANYONE MAY ORDER THESE 1-3 YEAR OLD BARE ROOT SEEDLINGS.

- SEEDLINGS WILL BE APPROXIMATELY 6-18 INCHES IN HEIGHT. WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE APPLE WHIPS THAT ARE APPROXIMATELY 3-4 FEET IN HEIGHT.
 - PAYMENT BY <u>CASH</u> OR <u>CHECK</u> ONLY! MAKE CHECKS OUT TO: MERCER SWCD
 - NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN ON SEEDLINGS, SURVIVAL IS NOT GUARANTEED.
 - KEEP THIS FLYER FOR REMINDER OF TREE SEEDLING PICK-UP; <u>NO</u> <u>ADDITIONAL NOTIFICATION WILL BE</u> <u>PROVIDED.</u>

DATES & LOCATIONS

APRIL 5, 2022 PICK-UP WILL BE AVAILABLE FROM 2:00-5:00PM AT THE MERCER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS 1001 W MARKET ST, CELINA, OHIO 45822. WE WILL BE LOCATED IN THE COMMERCIAL BUILDING!

APRIL 6 & 7 2022 PICK-UP WILL BE AVAILABLE FROM 7:30AM-4:00PM AT THE MERCER SWCD OFFICE LOCATED AT 220 W. LIVINGSTON ST, SUITE 1 CELINA, OHIO 45822 419-586-3289 EXTENSION 3

MERCER S		NAME:				
ANNUAL T	REE C	DDRESS:	STATE:	77		
SEEDLING		CITYSTATE ZIP CODE: PHONE: EMAIL:				
2022						
	D W. LIVINGSTON ST, SUITE 1 CELINA, OHIO 458 G TO SWCD@MERCERCOUNTYOHIO.ORG	22				
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: N	MERCER SWCD	NUMBER OF	PRICE PER			
	SPECIES	PACKETS	PACKET	TOTAL		
CONIFERS		ALC: CONSTRUCTION OF	\$6.00			
(EVERGREEN)	COMMON BALD CYPRESS COLORADO BLUE SPRUCE		\$6.00			
	NORWAY SPRUCE		\$6.00			
PACKETS OF	DOUGLAS FIR		\$6.00			
5	SCOTCH PINE		\$6.00			
SEEDLINGS						
DECIDUOUS TREES	PEACHLEAF WILLOW		\$8.00			
	PUSSY WILLOW		\$8.00			
<section-header></section-header>	SWEET BIRCH		\$8.00			
	RED MAPLE		\$8.00			
	SWAMP WHITE OAK		\$8.00			
	CHINKAPIN OAK		\$8.00			
			\$8.00			
SHRUBS	ROUGHLEAF DOGWOOD	0 • 0 • 0 • 0 • 0 • 0 • 0 • 0 • 0 • 0 •	\$8.00			
PACKETS	COMMON LILAC		\$8.00			
OF	RED CHOKEBERRY		\$8.00			
5 SEEDLINGS	SARGENT CRABAPPLE		\$8.00			
WILDLIFE APPLE TREE ONE 3-4' WHIP	DOMESTIC APPLE		\$7.00			

TREE INFORMATION

SPECIES	MATURE HEIGHT (FEET)	MATURE SPREAD (FEET)	GROWTH RATE S- SLOW M-MODERATE R-RAPID	LIGHT P-PARTIAL F-FULL	DESCRIPTION	
COMMON BALD CYPRESS	70	30	М	P-F	SOFT, FEATHERY NEEDLES TURN RUSSET-RED IN AUTUMN. LOSES ITS NEEDLES IN WINTER AND GROWS NEW NEEDLES IN SPRING. ADAPTIVE TO A WIDE RANGE OF CONDITIONS.	
COLORADO BLUE SPRUCE	60	20	S	P-F	A CONICAL-SHAPED EVERGREEN TREE WITH SHORT STIFF NEEDLES. OFTEN USED IN RESIDENTIAL LANDSCAPES. NEEDLES ARE OFTEN BLUE GREEN IN COLOR.	
NORWAY SPRUCE	60	30	M-R	P-F	A LARGE, PYRAMIDAL TREE WITH LONG, CYLINDRICAL CONES THAT HANG ON THE DARK GREEN WEEPING BRANCHES. ADAPTABLE AND GOOD FOR WINDBREAKS.	
DOUGLAS FIR	80	20	S-M	P-F	A BROADLY CONICAL TO NARROW, PYRAMIDAL EVERGREEN TREE WHICH HAS OPEN, TIERED BRANCHES THAT ARE SLIGHTLY PENDULOUS. EXCELLENT SPECIMEN PLANT OR USED TO CREATE SCREENING.	
SCOTCH PINE	60	40	M	F	DARK BOCKY BARK AT BOTTOM OF TRUNK AND ORANGE COLORED BARK ON THE UPPER PORTION OF TRUNK. BARES WOODY CONES OF AN OVAL SHAPE APPROXIMATELY 1-3 INCHES LONG.	
SWAMP WHITE OAK	80	100	S-M	F	HAS WIDE-SPREADING HORIZONTAL BRANCHES AND WINE-RED FALL COLOR. THIS NATIVE TREE PROVIDES SHADE FOR LARGER LANDSCAPES	
BUR OAK	80	80	S-M	F	THE BRANCHES BEAR LUSTROUS DARK GREEN LEAVES THAT TURN YELLOW/BROWN IN THE FALL, BEARS LARGE ACORNS WITH FRINGED CAPS, BEST FOR PARKS, SPACIOUS YARDS, OR OTHER LARGER AREAS.	
CHINKAPIN OAK	80	70	S-M	F	PERFORMS WELL IN ALKALINE SOILS, HAVE GLOSSY COARSELY- TOOTHED LEAVES THAT ARE SMALLER THEN MOST OAK TREES BEST USED IN PARKS OR LARGER AREAS.	
PEACHLEAF WILLOW	25	20	R	P-F	LEAVES ARE A YELLOWISH-GREEN ABOVE AND PALE TO WHITE BENEATH AND ARE LONG AND FINELY SERRATE. BEST PLANTED BY STREAM BANKSAND WET AREAS.	
PUSSY WILLOW	25	15	R	F	CAN BE A NATIVE TREE OR LARGE SHRUB IN EARLY SPRING, THE SILKY FURRY CATKINS OPEN BEFORE THE LEAVES APPEAR TO SIGNAL SPRING IS ON THE WAY.	
SWEET BIRCH	50	45	Μ	F	LEAVES CAN BE 2-6 INCHES LONG, BROAD, AND TURN GOLDEN YELLOW IN THE FALL. ATTRACTS BUTTERFLIES AND SERVES AS A CATEPILLER/LARVAL HOST.	
RED MAPLE	60	40	M-R	P-F	LARGE TREE WITH COMPACT CROWN. BOASTS BRILLIANT DEEP RED AND YELLOW FALL COLORS WITH RED STEMS IN WINTER.	
ROUGHLEAF DOG WOOD	25	15	R	P-F	HAS ROUGH TEXTURED LEAVES, FLESHY WHITE FRUIT, AND FOLIAGE THAT TURNS BURGUNDY RED IN THE FALL. FLOWERS ATTRACT POLLINATORS AND FRUIT ATTRACTS BIRDS. BEST USED ALONG WOOD EDGES AND STREAM BANKS.	
COMMON LILAC	8	12	М	F	EXTREMELY HARDY AND THRIVES WITH LITTLE CARE, HAS FRAGRANT FLOWERS, CAN BE USED IN LANDSCAPING AREAS	
RED CHOKEBERRY	8	5	S	P-F	LONG, OVAL SHAPED LEAVES THAT TURN A RED TO REDDISH PURPLE IN THE FALL HAS RED BERRIES THAT ATTRACT DIFFERENT SPECIES OF BIRDS PREFERS WETTER AREAS.	
SARGENT CRABAPPLE	10	12	M	F	HAS FRAGRANT WHITE FLOWERS IN THE SPRING, PRODUCES A RED FRUIT THAT ATTRACTS BIRDS AND OTHER TYPES OF WILDLIFE, TURNS YELLOW IN THE FALL USUALLY USED FOR LANDSCAPING	
DOMESTIC APPLE	30	20	Μ	P-F	LEAVES GROW 2-4 INCHES, WITH A OVAL SHAPE, AND BARE A SMALL APPLE. CAN BE PLANTED IN WET AREAS AND WILL ATTRACT WILDLIFE.	